
PAD AVAILABLE AT DOMINANT INTERSECTION 

The information contained herein has either been given to us by the property or obtained by sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. Vacancy factors used herein are the arbitrary 
percentage used only as an example. It does not necessarily relate to actual vacancy, if any. The value of this investment is dependent upon these estimates and assumptions made above, as well as investment income, the tax bracket, and 
other factors which your tax advisor and/or legal counsel should evaluate. THE PROSPECTIVE BUYER SHOULD CAREFULLY VERIFY EACH ITEM OF INCOME, EXPENSE AND ALL OTHER INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

For more information please contact:

Mike Ord
mike@dlslaughter.com
C: 602-421-2788

4742 North 24th Street
Suite 315
Phoenix, AZ 85016

O: 602.957.3553

www.dlslaughterco.com
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Buckeye, Arizona

NEC Watson & Yuma

4/2024

Available:

Pad(s) Available I-10 Freeway:
Watson Rd:

+/- 60,000 CPD
+/- 32,000 CPD

Traffic Counts:
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Property Highlights:

• Dominant retail intersection in trade 
area

• Over 1,000,000 SF commercial space at 
intersection

• Full diamond interchange from 1-10 
Freeway

Buckeye, Arizona

NEC Watson & Yuma

1 mile
$99,809

1 mile 
10,720

Demographics:

• Average Income

• Population

3 mile
$97,517

3 mile 
37,911

5 mile
$101,300

5 mile 
79,359
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Simple Site Plan
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Site Plans



Demographic Summary Report
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